
型号

代码 规格
公称

编号 D

配合尺寸

XTH

XTH

XTH

XTH

XTH

01

02

11

12

21

25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80

105
120
145
170

24.4
29.4
34.4
39.4
44.4
49.4
54.4
59.4
64.4
69.4
74.4
79.4

104.4
119.4
144.4
169.3

±0.24

±0.28

±0.32

±0.36

±0.40

±0.44

±0.48

±0.52

±0.56

±0.60

±0.64

±0.68

±0.86

±0.97

±1.15

±1.32

±0.37

±0.43

±0.49

±0.55

±0.61

±0.67

±0.73

±0.79

±0.85

±0.91

±0.97

±1.03

±0.29

±0.34

±0.39

±0.44

±0.49

±0.53

±0.58

±0.63

±0.68

±0.73

±0.77

±0.82

±0.86

±0.97

±1.15

±1.32

3.1±0.09

5.7±0.09

XTH01
02XTH

XTH21

G25

G170

G30
G35
G40
G45
G50
G55
G60
G65
G70
G75
G80
G105
G120
G145

25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80

105
120
145
170

85
110
125
150
180

30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80

XTH
XTH

11
12

   
-0.09
0 +0.09

    0

尺寸d2
d1

d1

G系列(AS568) ◙

视角标准：第一视角

代码 材质 颜色 使用温度范围 用途

XTH01

XTH02

XTH11

XTH12

XTH21

丁腈橡胶

硅橡胶

氟橡胶

黑色

半透明色

红褐色

黑色

-20~100℃

-15~100℃

-40~200℃

-10 200~ ℃

耐矿物油用

耐高温用

硬度(肖氏)

HS65 +10
0

HS85+10
0

HS45+10
0

HS65+10
0

HS65+10
0

XTJ01

XTJ11

XTJ02

XTJ12

丁腈橡胶

氟橡胶
黑色

耐高温用

丁腈橡胶

氟橡胶

-20 100~ ℃

-10 200~ ℃

-30 100~ ℃

-10 200~ ℃

耐矿物油用

耐高温用

耐矿物油用
AS系列

V系列

HS65 +10
0

G系列

类型

AS系列(AS568) ◙
型号

代码 规格

XTJ
XTJ

11
12

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030

1.02±0.06

1.27±0.06

1.52±0.06

1.78±0.06

0.74
1.07
1.42
1.78
2.57
2.90
3.68
4.47
5.28
6.07
7.65
9.25

10.82
12.42
14.00
15.60
17.17
18.77
20.35
21.95
23.52
25.12
26.70
28.30
29.87
31.47
33.05
34.65
37.82
41.00

±0.09

±0.11

±0.14

±0.24

d2 d1
型号

代码 规格
公称编号

XTJ01 XTJ02

XTJ
XTJ

01
02

15
24
34
40
55
70
85

100
120
150
175

14.5
23.5
33.5
39.5
54.5
69.0
84.0
99.0

119.0
148.5
173.0

±0.19

±0.23

±0.32

±0.36

±0.48

±0.60

±0.71

±0.82

±0.96

±1.17

±1.35

±0.23

±0.28

±0.39

±0.44

±0.58

±0.73

±0.86

±0.99

±1.16

±1.41

±1.62

4.0±0.09

V15
V24
V34
V40
V55
V70
V85
V100
V120
V150
V175

尺寸
d2

d1

V系列(JIS B 2401) ◙

G系列/V系列/AS系列O型圈

适用标准：JIS B 2401

0
.1 0.15

截面放大图

d2d2

d1

交货期

5
R

优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~9 10~

另行报价

未税价(元)

请按图示订货

型号

代码 规格

XTH01 25

XTH01 25
30

G25

G30

公称

编号

XTH02

G系列(AS568) ◙

总目录

螺栓

螺柱

铆接类

组合件

螺母

目录

使用说明

螺钉

紧固件

进口专区

紧固件

辅助配件

垫圈

挡圈

树脂类

吊环

柱塞

其它配件

技术资料

量具

工具

带挡块

螺钉

经济型

轴承

标准型

轴承

进口型

轴承
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